)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 05, 2024, 12:17:47 am

Session 124 - (2021-2022)

S 1200 General Bill, By Kimbrell and Talley
Summary: Lake William C. Bowen

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 50-25-1320 OF THE 1976 CODE, RELATING TO RESTRICTIONS ON LAKE WILLIAM C.
BOWEN, TO REVISE THE MOTOR RESTRICTIONS ON THE LAKE.

03/24/22
03/24/22
03/31/22
04/01/22
04/05/22
04/05/22
04/06/22
04/07/22
04/07/22

Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 3)

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry (Senate Journal-page 3)
Recalled from Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry (Senate Journal-page 2)
Scrivener's error corrected

Read second time (Senate Journal-page 52)

Roll call Ayes-41 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 52)

Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 37)

Introduced and read first time

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs

Page 1 of 1



