May 05, 2024, 12:17:47 am

Session 124 - (2021-2022)

S 1200 General Bill, By Kimbrell and Talley

Summary: Lake William C. Bowen

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 50-25-1320 OF THE 1976 CODE, RELATING TO RESTRICTIONS ON LAKE WILLIAM C. BOWEN, TO REVISE THE MOTOR RESTRICTIONS ON THE LAKE.

03/24/22	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 3)
03/24/22	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry (Senate Journal-page 3)
03/31/22	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry (Senate Journal-page 2)
04/01/22		Scrivener's error corrected
04/05/22	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 52)
04/05/22	Senate	Roll call Ayes-41 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 52)
04/06/22	Senate	Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 37)
04/07/22	House	Introduced and read first time
04/07/22	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs